A ABRATOOLS.

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441220000 8423640052000

ARTICULO
FTX-520X200-TO *230V-F1 550W WITH BANCADA

DESCRIPCION

Tones for working metals, professional use, robust design with prismatic guides laminated and rectified. With guide
shaft for automatic advances. Fast longitudinal and transverse route of the intermediate car. Microinterruptor stop by

opening of pulley cover or protective dish. Tail and turret dish protector. Emergency stop. Speed change per lever.
Machines manufactured according to CE standards.
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DATOS TECNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y
Alimentacion

Potencia

Change speeds

Diameter on bench
Diameter on neckline
Diameter on cart

Banking width

Inner diameter spindle
Distance between points
Point

Cone contrapoint

Diameter counterpoint
Tour counterpoint

Numero de velocidades
Spindle speed range
Longitudinal forward range
Cross-sectional forward range
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car
A. Cross-sectional carriage
Range metric steps

Rank inches

Range diametric steps
Range modular steps

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

NO
230V/F1
0,55- 0,75 Kw-Hp
ENGRATMENTS
200 mm.

- mm.

125 mm.

125 mm.

20 mm.

520 mm.

MT3
MT2
30 mm.

35 mm.

6
140 - 1710 r.p.m.
0.05 - 0.2 mm/rev.
- mm/rev.

- m/min.

- m/min.

11 TIPOS/0.4 -3 mm.
11 TIPOS / 8 - 32 tpi
-d.p.

- m.p.

110 Kg.
1250X570X570 mm.
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