

FORTEX®**REFERENCIA**

441220000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640052000

ARTÍCULO

FTX-520X200-TO *230V-F1 550W WITH BANCADA

DESCRIPCIÓN

Tones for working metals, professional use, robust design with prismatic guides laminated and rectified. With guide shaft for automatic advances. Fast longitudinal and transverse route of the intermediate car. Microinterruptor stop by opening of pulley cover or protective dish. Tail and turret dish protector. Emergency stop. Speed change per lever. Machines manufactured according to CE standards.

ARTÍCULO

FTX-520X200-TO *230V-F1 550W WITH BANCADA

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Coordinate viewer X/Y	NO
Alimentación	230V/F1
Potencia	0,55 - 0,75 Kw-Hp
Change speeds	ENGRATMENTS
Diameter on bench	200 mm.
Diameter on neckline	- mm.
Diameter on cart	125 mm.
Banking width	125 mm.
Inner diameter spindle	20 mm.
Distance between points	520 mm.
Point	MT3
Cone contrapoint	MT2
Diameter counterpoint	30 mm.
Tour counterpoint	35 mm.
Número de velocidades	6
Rango velocidades	140 - 1710 r.p.m.
Longitudinal forward range	0.05 - 0.2 mm/rev.
Cross-sectional forward range	- mm/rev.
A. Rapid longitudinal intermediate car	- m/min.
A. Cross-sectional carriage	- m/min.
Range metric steps	11 TIPOS / 0.4 - 3 mm.
Rank inches	11 TIPOS / 8 - 32 tpi
Range diametric steps	- d.p.
Range modular steps	- m.p.
Peso Neto/Bruto	110 Kg.
Dimensiones	1250X570X570 mm.